
2013 Tiger Classic T&F Invitational Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team

18
1400Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

EZ T&F 1990-2006 Seeding by Kreppert Kompusport Software (630) 882-2364

1: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

2  (32)

12:10.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton6  (31)

10  (33)

1  (42)

11:20.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park5  (41)

9  (43)

2: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

9:34.0 Relay Team • Walter Payton4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

9:29.63 Relay Team • University High3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

9:25.0 Relay Team • Latin2  (31)

6  (32)

10  (33)

9:12.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park1  (41)

5  (42)

9  (43)

3: Varsity Girls 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

12:55.0 348 Hannah Tomio • University High4  (11)

15:15.0 152 Katrina Mioduszewski • Elmwood 
Park

8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

12:40.33 338 Lucy Kenig-Ziesler • University 
High

3  (21)

14:11.0 157 Sierra Ramos • Elmwood Park7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

12:40.0 192 Natalie Runkle • IMSA2  (31)

13:20.0 233 Abigail Nadler • Latin6  (32)

 10  (33)

 14  (34)

12:02.00 221 Victoria Bianco • Latin1  (41)

13:12.00 386 Samantha Foster • Walter Payton5  (42)

NT 184 Erin Ferriter • IMSA9  (43)

 13  (44)

4: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:27.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

11:07.69 Relay Team • Latin3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

10:45.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park2  (31)

NT Relay Team • IMSA6  (32)

10  (33)

4: Varsity Girls 4x800m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:27.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

11:07.69 Relay Team • Latin3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

10:45.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park2  (31)

NT Relay Team • IMSA6  (32)

10  (33)

10:15.0 Relay Team • University High1  (41)

13:15.78 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran5  (42)

9  (43)

5: Varsity Boys 4x800m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 

9:33.00 Relay Team • Ridgewood4  (11)

8  (12)

12  (13)

9:19.0 Relay Team • Latin3  (21)

7  (22)

11  (23)

8:55.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park2  (31)

NT Relay Team • IMSA6  (32)

10  (33)

8:50.0 Relay Team • Walter Payton1  (41)

10:11.63 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran5  (42)

9  (43)

6: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

1:05.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton3 

57.5 Relay Team • Elmwood Park4 

1:00.02 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran5 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph6 

7 

8 

7: Varsity Girls 4x100 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

57.79 Relay Team • Latin1 

57.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton2 

55.04 Relay Team • University High3 

49.32 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran4 

54.5 Relay Team • Elmwood Park5 

56.6 Relay Team • St. Joseph6 

57.46 Relay Team • Ridgewood7 

NT Relay Team • IMSA8 

8: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

49.6 Relay Team • Elmwood Park3 

48.8 Relay Team • Walter Payton4 

48.94 Relay Team • Ridgewood5 

6 

7 

8 
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8: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

2 

49.6 Relay Team • Elmwood Park3 

48.8 Relay Team • Walter Payton4 

48.94 Relay Team • Ridgewood5 

6 

7 

8 

9: Varsity Boys 4x100 Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • St. Benedict1 

50.29 Relay Team • Latin2 

46.8 Relay Team • Walter Payton3 

46.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park4 

46.44 Relay Team • Ridgewood5 

46.90 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran6 

NT Relay Team • IMSA7 

8 

10: Varsity Boys 3200 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

11:00.0 351 Augie Bello • Walter Payton4  (11)

12:30.0 366 Yusuf Mallick • Walter Payton8  (12)

 12  (13)

 16  (14)

10:55.0 211 Andrew Nadler • Latin3  (21)

11:50.18 310 Benjamin Meyer • University High7  (22)

 11  (23)

 15  (24)

10:52.0 136 Ricky Wojcik • Elmwood Park2  (31)

11:20.0 114 Keit Dine • Elmwood Park6  (32)

NT 173 Dennis Rich • IMSA10  (33)

 14  (34)

10:33.33 318 Max Volchenboum • University 
High

1  (41)

11:05.0 203 Michael Gross • Latin5  (42)

NT 172 Kody Puebla • IMSA9  (43)

 13  (44)

11: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

21.08 454 Rachel Wilharm • Walther Lutheran1 

20.03 343 Olivia Perozo • University High2 

19.5 284 Jasmine Birt • St. Joseph3 

17.7 156 Liliya Pytel • Elmwood Park4 

18.1 292 Taylor Hesslau • St. Joseph5 

19.7 155 Julia Nowak • Elmwood Park6 

20.98 444 Curissa Smith • Walther Lutheran7 

NT 182 Hannah Beer • IMSA8 

12: Varsity Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

22.45 251 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood1 

18.40 244 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood2 

17.6 207 Alex Kritt • Latin3 

16.1 108 Wesley Calderon • Elmwood Park4 

17.2 365 Evan Lowry • Walter Payton5 

17.9 130 Frank Rios • Elmwood Park6 

20.2 374 Arturo Simenthal • Walter Payton7 

 8 

13: Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 180 Nicole Aldridge • IMSA1 

15.67 272 Georgia Velkov • Ridgewood2 

15.09 339 Akili King • University High3 

14.88 271 Pavla Svobodova • Ridgewood4 

14.92 236 Lucy Pearsall • Latin5 

15.24 344 Elan Robinson • University High6 

16.52 431 Jazmin DeShazer • Walther 
Lutheran

7 

NT 187 Taylor Imburgia • IMSA8 

Varsity Girls 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

14.46 224 Miya Coleman • Latin1 

13.62 289 Lauren Estelle • St. Joseph2 

13.1 141 Diana Czerwiec • Elmwood Park3 

12.31 440 MaShayla Kirksy • Walther 
Lutheran

4 

12.8 299 Shaya Minter • St. Joseph5 

13.6 380 Jackie Anyaso • Walter Payton6 

14.10 390 Dominique Jackson • Walter 
Payton

7 

14.5 144 Miriam Hanna • Elmwood Park8 

14: Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 168 Greg O'Bannon • IMSA3 

NT 275 Clement Niyigena • St. Benedict4 

NT 277 Jonathan Rasool • St. Benedict5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

 1 

14.20 320 Chumin Wu • University High2 

12.9 205 Nour Hatoum • Latin3 

12.30 429 Benji Xu • Walther Lutheran4 

12.58 283 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph5 

13.36 204 Quintin Hall • Latin6 

NT 179 Joey Yurkanin • IMSA7 

 8 

Varsity Boys 100 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3

11.74 281 Brandon Johnson • St. Joseph1 

11.7 365 Evan Lowry • Walter Payton2 

11.50 419 Dajon Molden • Walther Lutheran3 

11.1 111 Aaron Cook • Elmwood Park4 

11.5 132 Brian Sama • Elmwood Park5 

11.61 349 Juan Aguirre • Walter Payton6 

11.74 248 Jakub Korzec • Ridgewood7 

11.80 309 Bolu Johnson • University High8 

15: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:46.55 435 Alexandra Garcia • Walther 
Lutheran

4  (11)

2:56.47 234 Julia Nadler • Latin8  (12)

3:03.44 263 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:44.00 217 Rebecca Andruzzi • Latin3  (21)

2:55.0 183 Christy Darabaris • IMSA7  (22)

3:00.0 337 Jax Ingrassia • University High11  (23)
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15: Varsity Girls 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:46.55 435 Alexandra Garcia • Walther 
Lutheran

4  (11)

2:56.47 234 Julia Nadler • Latin8  (12)

3:03.44 263 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:44.00 217 Rebecca Andruzzi • Latin3  (21)

2:55.0 183 Christy Darabaris • IMSA7  (22)

3:00.0 337 Jax Ingrassia • University High11  (23)

NT 278 Vlora Xhaferi • St. Benedict15  (24)

2:42.0 161 Marlena Smosna • Elmwood Park2  (31)

2:50.00 387 Danielle Fregia • Walter Payton6  (32)

2:58.0 189 Anna Kryzcka • IMSA10  (33)

3:15.0 273 Liza Zaitsava • Ridgewood14  (34)

2:35.0 159 Selena Rivera • Elmwood Park1  (41)

2:50.00 393 Esha Kular • Walter Payton5  (42)

2:56.75 446 Sonja Sorensen • Walther Lutheran9  (43)

3:12.0 345 Madeline Sachs • University High13  (44)

16: Varsity Boys 800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

2:11.0 135 Austin Tillema • Elmwood Park4  (11)

2:23.14 409 Sean Edwards • Walther Lutheran8  (12)

2:32.0 208 Ross Landsman • Latin12  (13)

 16  (14)

2:10.0 319 Frank Waggoner • University High3  (21)

2:16.06 262 Steve Wrobel • Ridgewood7  (22)

2:32.0 420 Eric Neubieser • Walther Lutheran11  (23)

 15  (24)

2:09.0 215 Jacob Silverman • Latin2  (31)

2:14.0 105 Sofa Bah • Elmwood Park6  (32)

2:25.03 304 Charles Chamberlin • University 
High

10  (33)

NT 175 Ross Skelly • IMSA14  (34)

2:06.0 363 Sam LaSota • Walter Payton1  (41)

2:13.0 377 Matt Webb • Walter Payton5  (42)

2:24.33 259 Adonis Silva • Ridgewood9  (43)

NT 177 Sam Walder • IMSA13  (44)

17: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph2 

2:08.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton3 

2:00.89 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran4 

2:02.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park5 

2:12.40 Relay Team • University High6 

7 

8 

18: Varsity Girls 4x200m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 

NT Relay Team • St. Joseph1 

2:06.96 Relay Team • Ridgewood2 

1:58.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park3 

1:49.75 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran4 

1:57.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton5 

2:00.00 Relay Team • Latin6 

NT Relay Team • IMSA7 

8 

19: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay JV Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

2 

1:44.36 Relay Team • Ridgewood3 

1:42.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park4 

1:44.0 Relay Team • Walter Payton5 

6 

7 

8 

20: Varsity Boys 4x200m Relay Var Timed-Section Finals - 

1 

NT Relay Team • IMSA2 

1:41.0 Relay Team • Walter Payton3 

1:38.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park4 

1:38.97 Relay Team • Ridgewood5 

1:53.0 Relay Team • Latin6 

7 

8 

21: Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

 1 

 2 

NT 186 Stephanie Hatz • IMSA3 

1:11.0 185 Elyssa Glenn • IMSA4 

1:22.10 230 Crystal Luo • Latin5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:10.5 151 Dinora Medrano • Elmwood Park1 

1:07.88 223 Bridget Cato • Latin2 

1:03.20 321 Carah Alexander • University High3 

57.0 398 Cameron Pettigrew • Walter Payton4 

1:02.50 347 Alex Thompson • University High5 

1:03.3 145 Linda Langkamp • Elmwood Park6 

1:08.00 397 Lele Nelson • Walter Payton7 

 8 

22: Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 170 John Peloquin • IMSA1 

NT 276 Sylvester Pydych • St. Benedict2 

1:07.0 208 Ross Landsman • Latin3 

59.55 414 Malik Jenkins • Walther Lutheran4 

1:02.00 279 Davon Branch • St. Joseph5 

1:10.00 280 Devonate Dennison • St. Joseph6 

NT 406 Frankie Caputo • Walther Lutheran7 

NT 175 Ross Skelly • IMSA8 

Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

56.6 206 Andre Kaplan • Latin1 

55.0 134 Ivan Stechyshyn • Elmwood Park2 

54.23 309 Bolu Johnson • University High3 

52.25 369 Jeremy Rainey-Brown • Walter 
Payton

4 

52.26 349 Juan Aguirre • Walter Payton5 

54.24 249 David Krueger • Ridgewood6 

56.0 103 James Angelico • Elmwood Park7 
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Varsity Boys 400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

56.6 206 Andre Kaplan • Latin1 

55.0 134 Ivan Stechyshyn • Elmwood Park2 

54.23 309 Bolu Johnson • University High3 

52.25 369 Jeremy Rainey-Brown • Walter 
Payton

4 

52.26 349 Juan Aguirre • Walter Payton5 

54.24 249 David Krueger • Ridgewood6 

56.0 103 James Angelico • Elmwood Park7 

58.3 304 Charles Chamberlin • University 
High

8 

23: Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

 1 

 2 

NT 181 Lydia Auch • IMSA3 

NT 188 Allie Johnson • IMSA4 

NT 238 Bianca Stelian • Latin5 

 6 

 7 

 8 

Varsity Girls 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

1:00.93 405 Diondria Woodhouse • Walter 
Payton

1 

58.4 298 Asya Meadows • St. Joseph2 

57.92 343 Olivia Perozo • University High3 

54.5 156 Liliya Pytel • Elmwood Park4 

56.57 379 Nnenna Anosike • Walter Payton5 

58.2 143 Karolina Godlewski • Elmwood 
Park

6 

59.96 342 Genevieve Nemeth • University 
High

7 

1:02.0 286 Bryana Cathey • St. Joseph8 

24: Varsity Boys 300 Meter Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 

56.5 216 Peter Wiggin • Latin1 

52.35 251 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood2 

46.5 130 Frank Rios • Elmwood Park3 

42.0 365 Evan Lowry • Walter Payton4 

44.6 108 Wesley Calderon • Elmwood Park5 

48.55 244 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood6 

54.4 374 Arturo Simenthal • Walter Payton7 

 8 

25: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:02.0 164 Bri Ziegler • Elmwood Park4  (11)

6:26.00 400 Elizabeth Shirk • Walter Payton8  (12)

7:40.29 437 Miranda Heuser • Walther Lutheran12  (13)

 16  (14)

5:53.00 386 Samantha Foster • Walter Payton3  (21)

6:25.0 322 Sonia Bourdaghs • University High7  (22)

7:00.0 273 Liza Zaitsava • Ridgewood11  (23)

NT 184 Erin Ferriter • IMSA15  (24)

5:42.96 221 Victoria Bianco • Latin2  (31)

6:09.0 233 Abigail Nadler • Latin6  (32)

7:00.0 302 Christina Vargas • St. Joseph10  (33)

NT 192 Natalie Runkle • IMSA14  (34)

5:31.0 326 Sarah Curci • University High1  (41)

6:06.0 150 Diana Mazurok • Elmwood Park5  (42)

6:40.55 263 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood9  (43)

25: Varsity Girls 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

6:02.0 164 Bri Ziegler • Elmwood Park4  (11)

6:26.00 400 Elizabeth Shirk • Walter Payton8  (12)

7:40.29 437 Miranda Heuser • Walther Lutheran12  (13)

 16  (14)

5:53.00 386 Samantha Foster • Walter Payton3  (21)

6:25.0 322 Sonia Bourdaghs • University High7  (22)

7:00.0 273 Liza Zaitsava • Ridgewood11  (23)

NT 184 Erin Ferriter • IMSA15  (24)

5:42.96 221 Victoria Bianco • Latin2  (31)

6:09.0 233 Abigail Nadler • Latin6  (32)

7:00.0 302 Christina Vargas • St. Joseph10  (33)

NT 192 Natalie Runkle • IMSA14  (34)

5:31.0 326 Sarah Curci • University High1  (41)

6:06.0 150 Diana Mazurok • Elmwood Park5  (42)

6:40.55 263 Kathy Barnas • Ridgewood9  (43)

7:46.18 453 Amy Walsh • Walther Lutheran13  (44)

26: Varsity Boys 1600 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1

4:53.44 319 Frank Waggoner • University High4  (11)

5:30.0 372 Isaac Schwartz • Walter Payton8  (12)

NT 171 Sean Potempa • IMSA12  (13)

 16  (14)

4:53.0 120 Rocco Lepore • Elmwood Park3  (21)

5:21.0 200 Eric Gofen • Latin7  (22)

NT 172 Kody Puebla • IMSA11  (23)

 15  (24)

4:48.77 311 Jacob Meyer • University High2  (31)

5:05.79 262 Steve Wrobel • Ridgewood6  (32)

6:10.0 407 Brian Casey • Walther Lutheran10  (33)

 14  (34)

4:46.0 136 Ricky Wojcik • Elmwood Park1  (41)

5:03.0 213 Aiden Sarazen • Latin5  (42)

5:50.0 370 Pierce Randle • Walter Payton9  (43)

NT 412 Juan Garnica • Walther Lutheran13  (44)

27: Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 187 Taylor Imburgia • IMSA1 

32.73 272 Georgia Velkov • Ridgewood2 

31.23 303 Deja Young • St. Joseph3 

31.00 443 Jamie Shabez • Walther Lutheran4 

31.01 271 Pavla Svobodova • Ridgewood5 

32.52 432 Zemira Dillard • Walther Lutheran6 

37.20 341 Caroline Montag • University High7 

NT 182 Hannah Beer • IMSA8 

Varsity Girls 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

30.42 222 Tanya Calvin • Latin1 

29.50 404 Chinue Wilford • Walter Payton2 

28.1 145 Linda Langkamp • Elmwood Park3 

26.0 398 Cameron Pettigrew • Walter Payton4 

27.68 299 Shaya Minter • St. Joseph5 

28.2 141 Diana Czerwiec • Elmwood Park6 

29.71 327 Gabby De Maio • University High7 

30.96 225 Oly Huzenis • Latin8 

28: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 176 Dayvon Snell • IMSA1 
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28: Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT 176 Dayvon Snell • IMSA1 

NT 169 Julian Pacheco • IMSA2 

32.28 314 Stefan Rehkemper • University 
High

3 

29.6 205 Nour Hatoum • Latin4 

30.91 204 Quintin Hall • Latin5 

NT 275 Clement Niyigena • St. Benedict6 

NT 274 Mark Gary • St. Benedict7 

NT 413 Isaiah Hooper • Walther Lutheran8 

Varsity Boys 200 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2

25.07 309 Bolu Johnson • University High1 

24.40 421 Pierre Pelley • Walther Lutheran2 

24.2 111 Aaron Cook • Elmwood Park3 

23.97 248 Jakub Korzec • Ridgewood4 

24.00 369 Jeremy Rainey-Brown • Walter 
Payton

5 

24.22 281 Brandon Johnson • St. Joseph6 

25.0 132 Brian Sama • Elmwood Park7 

25.2 364 Malcolm Lord • Walter Payton8 

29: Varsity Girls 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

NT Relay Team • IMSA1 

4:55.50 Relay Team • University High2 

4:28.00 Relay Team • Walter Payton3 

4:21.06 Relay Team • Walther Lutheran4 

4:26.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park5 

4:54.0 Relay Team • Latin6 

5:02.00 Relay Team • St. Joseph7 

8 

30: Varsity Boys 4x400m Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1

1 

4:20.0 Relay Team • Latin2 

3:52.77 Relay Team • Ridgewood3 

3:45.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park4 

3:50.0 Relay Team • Walter Payton5 

4:00.0 Relay Team • University High6 

NT Relay Team • IMSA7 

8 

31: Varsity Girls Long Jump - 1

    ND 187 Taylor Imburgia • IMSA1 

    ND 239 Audrey Stiffle • Latin2 

 12'02.00" 270 Skirmante Survilaite • Ridgewood3 

 12'06.00" 158 Carrie Raoynski • Elmwood Park4 

 12'07.25" 219 Kelsey Barone • Latin5 

 13'01.00" 321 Carah Alexander • University High6 

 13'07.00" 339 Akili King • University High7 

 13'09.50" 454 Rachel Wilharm • Walther Lutheran8 

 14'00.00" 380 Jackie Anyaso • Walter Payton9 

 14'03.00" 153 Rhianna Moore • Elmwood Park10 

 14'06.00" 382 Sofiya Bobrovska • Walter Payton11 

 16'00.00" 294 Melissa Hollingshed • St. Joseph12 

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 195 Henry Baldwin • Latin1 

32: Varsity Boys Long Jump - 1

    ND 195 Henry Baldwin • Latin1 

    ND 304 Charles Chamberlin • University 
High

2 

    ND 165 Brian Chien • IMSA3 

    ND 174 Tony Shin • IMSA4 

    ND 202 Nathan Goldberg • Latin5 

    ND 255 Tajeesh Patel • Ridgewood6 

    ND 277 Jonathan Rasool • St. Benedict7 

    ND 276 Sylvester Pydych • St. Benedict8 

 13'03.00" 314 Stefan Rehkemper • University 
High

9 

 15'05.00" 279 Davon Branch • St. Joseph10 

 15'10.00" 283 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph11 

 16'00.00" 362 Mike Kalanik • Walter Payton12 

 16'05.00" 260 Kacper Slonka • Ridgewood13 

 18'08.00" 124 Paul Mika • Elmwood Park14 

 18'08.00" 106 David Benavidez • Elmwood Park15 

 19'00.00" 354 John Finan • Walter Payton16 

33: Varsity Girls Triple Jump - 1

    ND 239 Audrey Stiffle • Latin1 

 25'01.00" 158 Carrie Raoynski • Elmwood Park2 

 28'00.50" 219 Kelsey Barone • Latin3 

 28'08.00" 145 Linda Langkamp • Elmwood Park4 

 29'02.00" 404 Chinue Wilford • Walter Payton5 

 29'06.00" 380 Jackie Anyaso • Walter Payton6 

 29'06.25" 270 Skirmante Survilaite • Ridgewood7 

 29'06.50" 327 Gabby De Maio • University High8 

 31'00.00" 294 Melissa Hollingshed • St. Joseph9 

34: Varsity Boys Triple Jump - 1

    ND 165 Brian Chien • IMSA1 

    ND 207 Alex Kritt • Latin2 

    ND 174 Tony Shin • IMSA3 

    ND 195 Henry Baldwin • Latin4 

 34'08.00" 245 Gerardo Huerta • Ridgewood5 

 35'01.75" 253 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood6 

 36'00.00" 354 John Finan • Walter Payton7 

 37'06.00" 362 Mike Kalanik • Walter Payton8 

 38'06.00" 106 David Benavidez • Elmwood Park9 

 38'10.00" 124 Paul Mika • Elmwood Park10 

35: Varsity Girls Shot Put JV - 1

 15'00.00" 402 Shekinah Thornton • Walter Payton1 

 16'06.00" 148 Alex Lopez • Elmwood Park2 

 21'09.00" 332 Michelle George-Griffin • University 
High

3 

36: Varsity Girls Shot Put Var - 1

    ND 220 Michael Bell • Latin1 

 14'00.00" 301 Courtnei Stephans • St. Joseph2 

 15'00.00" 297 Islei Mayweather • St. Joseph3 

 19'05.00" 389 Sophie Hoang • Walter Payton4 

 20'09.00" 191 Mikayla Petesch • IMSA5 

 22'09.00" 455 Da'Nya Wimbley • Walther 
Lutheran

6 

 23'00.00" 227 Nadja Knox • Latin7 

 25'00.00" 447 Kelsey Steiner • Walther Lutheran8 
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36: Varsity Girls Shot Put Var - 1

    ND 220 Michael Bell • Latin1 

 14'00.00" 301 Courtnei Stephans • St. Joseph2 

 15'00.00" 297 Islei Mayweather • St. Joseph3 

 19'05.00" 389 Sophie Hoang • Walter Payton4 

 20'09.00" 191 Mikayla Petesch • IMSA5 

 22'09.00" 455 Da'Nya Wimbley • Walther 
Lutheran

6 

 23'00.00" 227 Nadja Knox • Latin7 

 25'00.00" 447 Kelsey Steiner • Walther Lutheran8 

 28'02.00" 264 Josie Blaszczak • Ridgewood9 

 29'00.00" 193 Tera Sparks • IMSA10 

 30'00.00" 147 Emily Long • Elmwood Park11 

37: Varsity Boys Shot Put JV - 1

    ND 408 Noah Collins • Walther Lutheran1 

    ND 423 Giovan Sanchez • Walther 
Lutheran

2 

 23'00.00" 355 Tim Fitch • Walter Payton3 

 24'00.00" 356 Noah Gilbert • Walter Payton4 

 24'03.50" 257 Joe Rasche • Ridgewood5 

 24'04.00" 243 Mert Armagan • Ridgewood6 

 32'02.00" 117 Jeremy Ildefonso • Elmwood Park7 

 35'06.00" 133 Luis Santiago • Elmwood Park8 

38: Varsity Boys Shot Put Var - 1

    ND 167 Matt Moranz • IMSA1 

    ND 307 Jacquell Hamelin • University High2 

    ND 312 Gabriel Osview • University High3 

    ND 210 Joseph Mularczyk • Latin4 

    ND 176 Dayvon Snell • IMSA5 

 25'00.00" 368 Richard Piper • Walter Payton6 

 26'00.00" 359 Nick Hernandez • Walter Payton7 

 32'03.25" 416 Carter Knupp • Walther Lutheran8 

 32'05.00" 418 Michael McCallister • Walther 
Lutheran

9 

 36'03.00" 282 James O'Donnell • St. Joseph10 

 39'03.00" 125 Rey Morales • Elmwood Park11 

 43'06.00" 126 Connor Murphy • Elmwood Park12 

39: Varsity Girls Discus Throw JV - 1

    ND 143 Karolina Godlewski • Elmwood 
Park

1 

    ND 402 Shekinah Thornton • Walter Payton2 

    ND 332 Michelle George-Griffin • University 
High

3 

 26'01" 148 Alex Lopez • Elmwood Park4 

40: Varsity Girls Discus Throw Var - 1

    ND 389 Sophie Hoang • Walter Payton1 

    ND 220 Michael Bell • Latin2 

 32'09" 301 Courtnei Stephans • St. Joseph3 

 43'00" 322 Sonia Bourdaghs • University High4 

 43'11" 297 Islei Mayweather • St. Joseph5 

 52'04" 455 Da'Nya Wimbley • Walther 
Lutheran

6 

 62'05" 227 Nadja Knox • Latin7 

 64'04" 264 Josie Blaszczak • Ridgewood8 

 65'00" 147 Emily Long • Elmwood Park9 

 70'00" 191 Mikayla Petesch • IMSA10 

40: Varsity Girls Discus Throw Var - 1

    ND 389 Sophie Hoang • Walter Payton1 

    ND 220 Michael Bell • Latin2 

 32'09" 301 Courtnei Stephans • St. Joseph3 

 43'00" 322 Sonia Bourdaghs • University High4 

 43'11" 297 Islei Mayweather • St. Joseph5 

 52'04" 455 Da'Nya Wimbley • Walther 
Lutheran

6 

 62'05" 227 Nadja Knox • Latin7 

 64'04" 264 Josie Blaszczak • Ridgewood8 

 65'00" 147 Emily Long • Elmwood Park9 

 70'00" 191 Mikayla Petesch • IMSA10 

 84'09" 447 Kelsey Steiner • Walther Lutheran11 

 90'00" 193 Tera Sparks • IMSA12 

41: Varsity Boys Discus Throw JV - 1

    ND 418 Michael McCallister • Walther 
Lutheran

1 

    ND 407 Brian Casey • Walther Lutheran2 

 58'11" 257 Joe Rasche • Ridgewood3 

 65'00" 117 Jeremy Ildefonso • Elmwood Park4 

 76'03" 258 Conrad Rola • Ridgewood5 

 79'00" 133 Luis Santiago • Elmwood Park6 

42: Varsity Boys Discus Throw Var - 1

    ND 176 Dayvon Snell • IMSA1 

    ND 167 Matt Moranz • IMSA2 

    ND 210 Joseph Mularczyk • Latin3 

    ND 312 Gabriel Osview • University High4 

    ND 307 Jacquell Hamelin • University High5 

 84'05" 416 Carter Knupp • Walther Lutheran6 

 91'01" 254 Patryk Panocha • Ridgewood7 

102'07" 249 David Krueger • Ridgewood8 

111'10" 424 Roderick Sanders • Walther 
Lutheran

9 

113'00" 125 Rey Morales • Elmwood Park10 

119'00" 126 Connor Murphy • Elmwood Park11 

43: Varsity Girls High Jump - 1

    NH 239 Audrey Stiffle • Latin1 

    NH 293 Taylor Hibbler • St. Joseph2 

    NH 288 Lola Egbeyemi • St. Joseph3 

  4'02" 439 Michaela Jurewicz • Walther 
Lutheran

4 

  4'02" 347 Alex Thompson • University High5 

  4'04" 194 Caitlin Walczyk • IMSA6 

  4'06" 379 Nnenna Anosike • Walter Payton7 

  4'06" 138 Anita Brugioni • Elmwood Park8 

  4'06" 451 Ebony Sykes • Walther Lutheran9 

  4'08" 327 Gabby De Maio • University High10 

  4'08" 150 Diana Mazurok • Elmwood Park11 

  4'10" 188 Allie Johnson • IMSA12 

  5'00" 398 Cameron Pettigrew • Walter Payton13 

44: Varsity Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 207 Alex Kritt • Latin1 

    NH 195 Henry Baldwin • Latin2 

  5'00" 250 Matt Lechowski • Ridgewood3 

  5'00" 283 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph4 
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44: Varsity Boys High Jump - 1

    NH 207 Alex Kritt • Latin1 

    NH 195 Henry Baldwin • Latin2 

  5'00" 250 Matt Lechowski • Ridgewood3 

  5'00" 283 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph4 

  5'02" 260 Kacper Slonka • Ridgewood5 

  5'04" 113 Ernest Deangelo • Elmwood Park6 

  5'04" 110 Tony Cinaj • Elmwood Park7 

  5'10" 281 Brandon Johnson • St. Joseph8 

45: Varsity Girls Pole Vault - 1

  7'00" 153 Rhianna Moore • Elmwood Park1 

  7'06" 180 Nicole Aldridge • IMSA2 

  8'00" 146 Ruth Langkamp • Elmwood Park3 

46: Varsity Boys Pole Vault - 1

 12'06" 103 James Angelico • Elmwood Park1 

 12'06" 134 Ivan Stechyshyn • Elmwood Park2 


